Year Date

October 20
October 26
October 25
November 21
October 15
October 21
October 20
November 23
November 14
November 13
November 12
November 18
November 23
November 22
November 21
November 20
December 1
December 7
December 7
December 6
December 10
December 9

December 8

Winner

D.C. United

D.C. United

Chicago Fire

D.C. United

Kansas City Wizards
San Jose Earthquakes
Los Angeles Galaxy
San Jose Earthquakes
D.C. United

Los Angeles Galaxy
Houston Dynamo
Houston Dynamo
Columbus Crew

Real Salt Lake
Colorado Rapids

Los Angeles Galaxy
Los Angeles Galaxy
Sporting Kansas City
Los Angeles Galaxy
Portland Timbers
Seattle Sounders
Toronto FC

Atlanta United

PrintYour

IVMILS CUP
CHAMPIONS

Runner Up

Los Angeles Galaxy
Colorado Rapids

D.C. United

Los Angeles Galaxy
Chicago Fire

Los Angeles Galaxy

New England Revolution
Chicago Fire

Kansas City Wizards
New England Revolution
New England Revolution
New England Revolution
New York Red Bulls

Los Angeles Galaxy

FC Dallas

Houston Dynamo
Houston Dynamo

Real Salt Lake

New England Revolution
Columbus Crew SC
Toronto FC

Seattle Sounders

Portland Timbers

3-2
2-1
2-0
2-0
1-0
2-1
1-0
=2
3-2
1-0
1-1*
2-1
3-1
1-1*
2-1
1-0
3-1
1-1*
2-1
2-1
0-0~*
20
20

* Match Won in Penalty Kick Shootout
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